
 
 

 

2023 Fall Soccer – Golden Isles League (13-16 Year Olds) Game Schedule 

**All games will be held at North Glynn Recreation Complex** 

 

Revised 9/19/23 

Date   Teams     Field  Time 

 

WEEK 1 

 

Monday, September 25    Fire vs. Strikers   3  5:30 

 

      

Tuesday, September 26    Real vs. Strikers   3  5:30 

         

 

Thursday, September 28    Fire vs. Wizards   3  6:45 

 

 

WEEK 2 

 

Monday, October 2      Real vs. Fire    3  5:30 

      

 

Tuesday, October 3      Strikers vs. Wizards   3  6:30 

 

 

Thursday, October 5     Wizards vs. Strikers   3  6:45 

 

 

     

WEEK 3 

 

Tuesday, October 10      Strikers vs. Real   3  6:30 

 

Wednesday, October 11     Real vs. Fire    3  5:30 

 

Thursday, October 12     Wizards vs. Fire   3  6:45 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GLYNN COUNTY RECREATION & PARKS DEPARTMENT 

Athletics Division 

323 Old Jesup Road; Brunswick, Georgia 31520 

(912) 554 – 7780 / Fax: (912) 267 – 5744 

WEATHER HOTLINE: 554-7781 
Our Mission: To provide quality, year round recreational activities, facilities, and 

services that are safe, fun, and enhance the quality of life for all Glynn County citizens. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 

      

Date   Teams     Field  Time 

 

WEEK 4      

 

Monday, October 16     Real vs. Wizards   3  5:30 

      

 

Tuesday, October 17     Wizards vs. Real   3  6:30 

 

Thursday, October 19      Strikers vs. Fire   3  6:45 

  

 

WEEK 5 

 

Monday, October 23      Fire vs. Wizards   3  5:30 

      

 

Tuesday, October 24     Real vs. Strikers   3  6:30 

 

 

Thursday, October 26    Fire vs. Strikers   3   6:45 

 

  

WEEK 6 

 

Monday, October 30      Strikers vs. Wizards   3  5:30 

      

 

Wednesday, November 1      Fire vs. Real    3  6:30 

(Instead of Halloween)      

 

Thursday, November 2      Real vs. Wizards   3  6:45 

   

 

 

 

Team Name  Coach   Color Scheme 
Wizards   Chris Busby   White/Navy Blue  

Strikers   David McNicoll  Silver/Navy Blue  

Real    Forrest Antique  Black/Silver 

Fire    Jeffery DesDune  Red/White                               


